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Stephen Song
Justin Young
Stefan Vidojkovic
Colin Robinson
Ankush Mandavia
Royce Matheson
Bohdan Slyvinskyi
Romain Villar
Paul Mannoni

Jan Christoph Von Halle
Daniel Strelitz
Steven Snyder
Yiannis Liperis
Romain Lewis
Eric Polirer

Shaun Deeb
Dylan Linde
Dutch Boyd
Michael Amato
Damien Le Goff
David Leatherman
Joel Ettedgi
Ademir Cuch
Benjamin Moon
Martin Stausholm
Raymond Ho
Tony Ruberto
Mark Barrett
Nhathanh Nguyen
Gerald David

2018 49th Annual World Series of Poker

Event #13: Big Blind Antes $1,500 No-Limit Hold'em

END OF DAY REPORT FOR DAY: 2

Amazon

Entries: 1306 Remaining Players (at EOD): 30

Buyin: $1,500 Prize Pool: $1,763,100

CITY / STATE / COUNTRY

Places Paid: 196

CHIP COUNT ROOM / TABLE / SEAT

Greenwich, CT, US
HENDERSON, NV, US
North Miami, FL, US
Anthem, AZ, US
KENNESAW, GA, US
Traverse City, Ml, US
us

FR

CONCORD, CA, US
HAMBURG, , DE
TORRANCE, CA, US
Huntersville, NC, US
GB

LATRESNE, , FR

Coral Springs, FL, US
LAS VEGAS, NV, US
COEUR D ALENE, ID, US
LAS VEGAS, NV, US
BOCA RATON, FL, US
Plymouth, , GB
DAVIS, CA, US
EDGWARE, , GB
Curtitga, , BR

San Diego, CA, US
AT

Cerritos, CA, US
DAVIE, FL, US
YPSILANTI, MlI, US
Mukilteo, WA, US
Hale Altrincham, Ul, US

455,000
396,000
744,000

98,000
283,000
386,000
182,000
242,000
356,000
409,000
220,000
497,000
431,000
420,000
375,000
194,000
205,000
748,000
359,900

48,000
168,000
300,000

75,000
156,000
156,000
160,000
488,000
485,000
348,000
340,000

Amazon/518/1
Amazon /518 /2
Amazon/518/3
Amazon /518 /4
Amazon /518/5
Amazon/518/6
Amazon /518 /7
Amazon/519/1
Amazon /519 /2
Amazon/519/3
Amazon/519/4
Amazon/519/5
Amazon/519/6
Amazon /519/7
Amazon/519/9
Amazon/525/1
Amazon /525/2
Amazon/525/4
Amazon/525/5
Amazon /525/7
Amazon/525/8
Amazon/525/9
Amazon/526/1
Amazon / 526/ 2
Amazon /526/3
Amazon /526 /4
Amazon /526/5
Amazon/526/6
Amazon /526/7
Amazon/526/8



